
Jennifer Cisneros
Director of EXLD

(714) 558-5633
Mobile: 657-600-5661

Jennifer.Cisneros@sausd.us

Michael Baker
Coordinator of EXLD

(714) 558-5637
Mobile: 657-600-5500

Michael.Baker@sausd.us
ELEMENTARY

Lupita Cruz
Coordinator of EXLD

(714) 558-5634
Mobile: 657-336-1477
Lupita.Cruz@sausd.us
K-8 and SECONDARY

Adriana Olivares
Admin Secretary of EXLD

(714) 558-5630
Adriana.Olivares@sausd.us

Julio Aguilar
Field Supervisor

Julio.AguilarAvellan@SAUSD.US

(714) 558-5639
Mobile: 949-343-8775

ELEMENTARY

• Adams
• Carver
• Jefferson
• Martin
• Monroe
• Taft
• Washington 

Edgar Guzman
Field Supervisor 

Edgar.Guzman@SAUSD.US

(714) 558-5635
Mobile: 949-383-6846

ELEMENTARY

• Davis
• Franklin
• Heroes
• Lowell
• Muir
• Pio Pico
• Thorpe

Laura Iglesias
Field Supervisor

Laura.Iglesias@SAUSD.US

PENDING
Mobile: (714) 732-4406

ELEMENTARY

• Edison
• Garfield
• Kennedy
• Madison
• Monte Vista
• Roosevelt
• Wilson

Estefania Rico
Field Supervisor 

Estefania.Rico@SAUSD.US

(714) 558-5632
Mobile: 949-383-6845

ELEMENTARY

• Diamond
• Fremont
• Greenville
• Harvey
• Jackson
• King
• Lincoln

Chris Garza
Field Supervisor 

Christopher.Garza@SAUSD.US

PENDING
Mobile: 714-732-4287 

K-8 SCHOOLS

• ALA
• Esqueda
• Heninger
• McFadden
• RCA
• Santiago
• Sierra 

Michelle Faletoi
Field Supervisor 

Michelle.Faletoi@SAUSD.US

PENDING
Mobile: 714-732-4312 

INTERMEDIATE

• Carr
• MacArthur
• Lathrop
• Mendez
• Willard
• Villa

Alyssa Saginario
Field Supervisor 

Alyssa.Saginario@SAUSD.US

(714) 558-5629
Mobile: 949-343-8809

HIGH SCHOOL

• Century
• Godinez
• Saddleback
• Santa Ana
• Segerstrom
• Valley

SAUSD EXTENDED LEARNING DEPARTMENT (EXLD)
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

EXLD DEPARTMENT LINE
(714) 558-5630

mailto:Jennifer.Cisneros@sausd.us
mailto:Michael.Baker@sausd.us
mailto:Lupita.Cruz@sausd.us
mailto:Michael.Baker@sausd.us
mailto:Julio.AguilarAvellan@SAUSD.US
mailto:Edgar.Guzman@SAUSD.US
mailto:Laura.Iglesias@SAUSD.US
mailto:Estefania.Rico@SAUSD.US
mailto:Christopher.Garza@SAUSD.US
mailto:Michelle.Faletoi@SAUSD.US
mailto:Alyssa.Saginario@SAUSD.US

	Slide Number 1

